

Sri Sarada College For Women

(An Autonomous Institution)
(Reaccredited with "A" grade by NAAC)
Institution included u/s 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC
Affiliated to Manonmaniam Sundaranar University
(A branch of Sri Ramakrishna Tapovanam, Tirupparaithurai)
Ariyakulam, Tirunelveli Thoothukudi –High Road, Maharaja Nagar Post,
TIRUNELVELI- 627 011.



CriterionVII

7.1 Institutional Values and Social Responsibilities

7.1.9 Human Values and Professional Ethics

2021-2022



SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(An Autonomous Institution)

(Affiliated to ManonmaniamSundaranar University, Tirunelveli)
Institution recognised u/s 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC & Reaccredited with "A" grade by NAAC
(A branch of Sri Ramakrishna Tapovanam, Tirupparaitturai)
Ariyakulam, Thoothukudi NH, Maharaja Nagar Post,

TIRUNELVELI - 627011

Website: http://www.srisaradacollege.org

E.mail: srisaradatyl@gmail.com

7.1.9 HUMAN VALUES AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

SAKTHI POOJA



COLLEGE ANNUVAL DAY



PRINCIPAL
SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
(Autonomous)
TIRUNELVELI - 627 011







SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(An Autonomous Institution)

(Affiliated to ManonmaniamSundaranar University, Tirunelveli)
Institution recognised u/s 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC & Reaccredited with "A" grade by NAAC
(A branch of Sri Ramakrishna Tapovanam, Tirupparaitturai)
Ariyakulam, Thoothukudi NH, Maharaja Nagar Post,

TIRUNELVELI-627011

Website: http://www.srisaradacollege.org

E.mail: srisaradatvl@gmail.com

LIGHTING CEREMONY







PRINCIPAL
SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
(Autonomous)
TIRUNELVELI - 627 011



